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SC 1/22 Polvijärvi - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 679.6699 25. Samuel Tiili Open - - FIN 8169

2 88.41 600.8989 47. Jorma Rissanen Open - - FIN 4584

3 85.71 582.5586 15. Tomi Miettinen Open - - FIN 4014

4 83.11 564.8807 70. Lauri Nousiainen Open MI - FIN 548

5 71.52 486.0744 43. Pekka Anttonen Open S - FIN 8567

8 68.58 466.1289 31. Mika Lento Open S - FIN 1560

9 68.08 462.7074 48. Antti Seppänen Open S - FIN 2234

10 65.58 445.7035 65. Juha Tarvonen Open - - FIN 7294

11 64.64 439.3189 72. Hannu Koivikko Open - - FIN 8587

12 63.77 433.4172 3. Tuomo Heikkinen Open - - FIN 4519

13 63.66 432.6617 29. Jussi Toivanen Open - - FIN 7081

15 63.01 428.2386 23. Mikko Saloniemi Open - - FIN 5710

16 61.15 415.6457 62. Marko Mononen Open - - FIN 9176

17 60.57 411.6499 33. Riku Heiskanen Open - - FIN 9880

18 59.34 403.3356 30. Jarkko Lappalainen Open - - FIN 6440

19 58.94 400.5810 75. Ilkka Holopainen Open - - FIN 9947

23 57.41 390.1813 32. Niko Virtanen Open - - FIN 11094

24 57.40 390.1038 24. Masa Kuitunen Open - - FIN 3096

26 56.07 381.0648 59. Henry Pesonen Open - - FIN 4297

28 54.75 372.0983 10. Pekka Ihalainen Open - - FIN 6393

30 52.44 356.4447 57. Veijo Piispa Open S - FIN 187

31 52.29 355.3891 9. Timo Vaittiniemi Open S - FIN 2733

32 52.23 355.0227 60. Matias Piironen Open - - FIN 6983

33 52.04 353.6981 46. Sauli Kosonen Open S - FIN 4879

34 51.83 352.2571 73. Timo Rantonen Open S - FIN 4017

35 51.39 349.2830 18. Harri Pippola Open S - FIN 5714

36 50.92 346.0878 68. Janne Hirvonen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 9339

37 50.54 343.4790 49. Jussi Kokkonen Open - - FIN

38 50.25 341.5243 7. Petri Hakkarainen Open - - FIN 7805

40 49.42 335.9119 1. Jesse Kallio Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6399

41 49.35 335.4247 39. Pasi Honkanen Open S - FIN 4881

44 45.48 309.0877 4. Miko Kähkönen Open - - FIN 9169

46 45.20 307.2433 58. Juha Kaijanen Open - - FIN 10704

47 45.12 306.6734 51. Juhani Kurkinen Open S - FIN 10151

49 43.13 293.1176 41. Tero Palorinne Open - - FIN 10425

50 42.87 291.3523 22. Matti M.Ë. Salmela Open S - FIN 469

51 42.56 289.2929 77. Petri Alm Open - - FIN

52 42.23 287.0456 69. Jani Kettunen Open - - FIN 10676
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

55 39.32 267.2517 83. Mika Nilmanen Open - - FIN 8671

57 36.98 251.3306 13. Anni Sutinen Open L - FIN 6978

62 30.11 204.6410 2. Hannu Kallio Open S - FIN 8176

63 29.56 200.8865 84. Ville Aholainen Open - - FIN 15465594

64 29.35 199.4679 78. Petri P. Kärenlampi Open - - FIN 8675

66 24.63 167.4238 76. Keijo Leppänen Open - - FIN 10844

DQ 61. Sami Jormanainen Open - - FIN 5708
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SC 1/22 Polvijärvi - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

6 71.47 485.7371 37. Arto Hietala Standard - - FIN 5713

7 69.04 469.2345 79. Janne Hyvärinen Standard - - FIN 871

14 63.03 428.3684 71. Ville-Veikko Eskelinen Standard - - FIN 8586

20 58.39 396.8412 8. Edvard Mononen Standard - - FIN 6015

21 58.00 394.2092 19. Jukka Salovainio Standard S - FIN 7194

22 57.50 390.8272 50. Jarmo Tuhkanen Standard S - FIN 8580

25 56.15 381.6022 17. Hannu Immonen Standard S - FIN 133

27 55.60 377.9242 81. Eetu Rossi Standard - - FIN 10216

29 53.26 361.9763 12. Jukka-Pekka Nevalainen Standard 7.62 - FIN 9808

39 49.93 339.3765 80. Jukka Mylläri Standard - - FIN 10214

42 47.30 321.5066 54. Jan Ilama Standard S - FIN 6889

43 46.78 317.9164 6. Tuomas Härkänen Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 10289

45 45.39 308.4819 53. Jermu Hiltunen Standard - - FIN

48 44.00 299.0449 52. Arttu Hukkanen Standard - - FIN

53 40.55 275.6066 55. Mikko Tuunanen Standard 7.62 - FIN 9812

54 39.60 269.1796 42. Antti Kotkajuuri Standard 7.62 - FIN 8668

56 37.71 256.2980 20. Jarno Ojala Standard 7.62 - FIN 10849

58 36.15 245.7270 67. Timo Heinonen Standard - - FIN 9670

59 34.60 235.1500 36. Jarkko Koukkunen Standard MI - FIN 6012

60 34.33 233.3136 40. Otto Nyholm Standard 7.62 - FIN 10857

61 32.83 223.1037 35. Marko Kauranen Standard - - FIN 10679

65 26.48 179.9884 14. Jani Myller Standard - - FIN 10682
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SC 1/22 Polvijärvi - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 71.52 486.0744 43. Pekka Anttonen Open S - FIN 8567

2 68.58 466.1289 31. Mika Lento Open S - FIN 1560

3 68.08 462.7074 48. Antti Seppänen Open S - FIN 2234

4 52.44 356.4447 57. Veijo Piispa Open S - FIN 187

5 52.29 355.3891 9. Timo Vaittiniemi Open S - FIN 2733

6 52.04 353.6981 46. Sauli Kosonen Open S - FIN 4879

7 51.83 352.2571 73. Timo Rantonen Open S - FIN 4017

8 51.39 349.2830 18. Harri Pippola Open S - FIN 5714

9 49.35 335.4247 39. Pasi Honkanen Open S - FIN 4881

10 45.12 306.6734 51. Juhani Kurkinen Open S - FIN 10151

11 42.87 291.3523 22. Matti M.Ë. Salmela Open S - FIN 469

12 30.11 204.6410 2. Hannu Kallio Open S - FIN 8176
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SC 1/22 Polvijärvi - Results

STANDARD 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 53.26 361.9763 12. Jukka-Pekka Nevalainen Standard 7.62 - FIN 9808

2 46.78 317.9164 6. Tuomas Härkänen Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 10289

3 40.55 275.6066 55. Mikko Tuunanen Standard 7.62 - FIN 9812

4 39.60 269.1796 42. Antti Kotkajuuri Standard 7.62 - FIN 8668

5 37.71 256.2980 20. Jarno Ojala Standard 7.62 - FIN 10849

6 34.33 233.3136 40. Otto Nyholm Standard 7.62 - FIN 10857


